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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda.

TEQUILA SUNRISE 9.95

Tequila, Orange, Grenadine.

ESPRESS0 MARTINI 9.95

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur.

PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.95

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime,
+Shot of Prosecco.

SEX ON THE BEACH 9.95

Vodka, Cranberry, Orange, Peach.

APEROL SPRITZ 9.95

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

BELLINI 9.45

Prosecco, Peach, Orange.

RUM PUNCH 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry, Coconut,
Orange, Lime.

DAIQUIRI 9.45

Bacardi Rum, Lime Sour.

CONTEMP COCKTAILS

MIAMI VICE 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Orange, Coconut, Strawberry, Lime.

W0OO0 w00 9.95

Vodka, Cranberry, Orange, Lime.

COSMOPOLITAN 9.45

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA i1.45

Vodka, Gin, Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec,
Lime Sour, Coca Cola.

DARK & STORMY 9.95

Havana Rum, Ginger, Lime, Soda..

GINGER JUMBO 9.45

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Limme, Ginger.

HONOLULU 9.45

Gin, Orange, Coconut, Limme, Cranberry.

WHISKY SOUR 9.45

Whisky, Lime Sour.

OLD FASHIONED 9.45

Whisky, Bitters, Soda.



TROPICAL COCKTAILS

MOJITO PASSION 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Mint, Lime, Passion Fruit, Soda.

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Soda.

PASSION DAIQUIRI 9.45

Bacardi Rum, Lime Sour, Passion Fruit.

MARGARITA 9.45

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lirne Sour, Salt.

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 9.45

Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry, Lime Sour.

HURRICANE 9.45

Bacardi Rum, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Lime.

ZOMBIE PUNCH 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Ginger, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Lime.

STRAWBERRY INVISIBLE 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec,
Strawberry & Lemonade.

aLUSH COCKTAILS

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 10.45

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry, Citrus.

FROZEN PINA COLADA 10.45

Bacardi Rum, Pineapple, Coconut.

MOCKTAILS

KISS ON THE BEACH 5.75

Orange, Peach, Passion Fruit, Soda.

BERRY NOJITO 5.75

Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Soda.

VIRGIN PORNSTAR 5.75

Passion Fruit, Lime, Soda.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY NO-DAIQUIRI 5.95

Frozen Strawberry Puree, Citrus.

FROZEN PINA NOLADA 5.95

Frozen Pineapple Puree, Coconut.



DRAUGHT

Amstel
Heineken

Birra Moretti
Beavertown Neck Oil TPA
Guinness ‘Extra Cold’
Inch’s Cider

BOTTLES

Corona

Desperados
Kopparberg | Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg | Mixed Fruit

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 0% (Bottle)

0Old Mout | Berries & Cherries 0% (Bottle) 4.95

Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA (Can)

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Lemonade / Fanta Orange

Bottled Water
Red Bull / Sugar Free Red Bull

Soda & Lime

120

Orange & Passion Fruit
Apple & Raspberry

JUICES

Orange / Cranberry
Pineapple / Apple

CORDIAL

Lime / Blackcurrent

FEVER TREE MIXERS

Half Pint
2.90 5.80
3.00 5.95
3.15 6.25
3.15 6.25
3.15 6.25
2.90 5.80
4.95
5.25
5.80
5.80
4.75
5.25
Half 2.85
Pint 3.50
Mixer .00
2.50
3.95
Half 2.85
Pint 350
3.65
3.65
Half 2.85
Pint 3.50
Mixer |.00
1.00
2.95

Tonic / Light Tonic / Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer.



GIN

Tanquerary

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Whitley Neill Raspberry
Monkey 47

VODKA

Absolute
Absolute Raspberry

Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit

Au Vodka | Black Grape
Au Vodka | Blue Raspberry
Au Vodka | Fruit Punch
Grey Goose

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Malibu Coconut

Kraken Black Spiced

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold
Havana, Club 7 Yr Old

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced

WHISKEY

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

LIQUEURS

Dissaronno
Cointreau
Bailey’s
Kahlua
Courvoisier

25ml

6.45
5.25
6.70
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
6.70

<5ml

5.25
5.25
5.45
6.25
6.25
6.25
7.25

25ml

4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
7.25
5.25

25ml

4.95
5.25
5.95
6.45

_5ml
4.95

4.95
4.95
5.95

50ml

9.80
8.45
9.95
8.00
8.00
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.95

50ml

8.45
8.45
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.35

50ml

8.00
8.00
9.75
9.75
10.35
8.45

50ml

8.00
8.45
9.75
9.95

50ml

8.00
8.00
4.90
8.00
9.75



SHOTS

25ml
Tequila Rose 4.00
Sambuca 4.00
Jagermeister 4.30
Jagerbomb 4.90
Olmeca Silver Tequila, 4.30
Sierra Gold Tequila 4.75
Baby Guiness 4.50
Skittlebomb 4.95
WHlTE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
Pinot Grigio 495 6.45 8.75 24.95
Ombrellino Famoso, Italy.
Sauvignon Blanc 6.30 8.80 .95 33.95
Curious Kiwi, New Zealand.
RUSE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Pinot Grigio Rosé 495 6.45 8.75 24.95
Ombrellino, Italy.

White Zinfandel 4.95 6.45 8.75 24.95
Pescadero Point, California.
RED 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Malbec 5.45 6.95 9.45 27.45

Romero Gonzalez, Argentina.

SPARKLING

125ml Bottle

Bel Canto Prosecco 6.45 28.45
Fiammetta Prosecco Rosé 6.45 28.45
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 66.45

Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne 77.95



BALLERZ
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