

DRINKS MENU

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda.

TEQUILA SUNRISE 9.95

Tequila, Orange, Grenadine.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 9.95

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur.

PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.95

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime, +Shot of Prosecco.

SEX ON THE BEACH 9.95

Vodka, Cranberry, Orange, Peach.

APEROL SPRITZ 9.95

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

BELLINI 9.45

Prosecco, Peach, Orange.

RUM PUNCH 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry, Coconut, Orange, Lime.

DAIOUIRI 9.45

Bacardi Rum, Lime Sour.

CONTEMP COCKTAILS

MIAMI VICE 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Orange, Coconut, Strawberry, Lime.

WOO WOO 9.95

Vodka, Cranberry, Orange, Lime.

COSMOPOLITAN 9.45

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 11.45

Vodka, Gin, Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Sour, Coca Cola.

DARK & STORMY 9.95

Havana Rum, Ginger, Lime, Soda.

GINGER JUMBO 9.45

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime, Ginger.

HONOLULU 9.45

Gin, Orange, Coconut, Lime, Cranberry.

WHISKY SOUR 9.45

Whisky, Lime Sour.

OLD FASHIONED 9.45

Whisky, Bitters, Soda.

TROPICAL COCKTAILS

MOJITO PASSION 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Mint, Lime, Passion Fruit, Soda.

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Soda.

PASSION DAIOUIRI 9.45

Bacardi Rum, Lime Sour, Passion Fruit.

MARGARITA 9.45

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Sour, Salt.

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 9.45

Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry, Lime Sour.

HURRICANE 9.45

Bacardi Rum, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Lime.

ZOMBIE PUNCH 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Ginger, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Lime.

STRAWBERRY INVISIBLE 9.95

Bacardi Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Strawberry & Lemonade.

SLUSH COCKTAILS

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 10.45

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry, Citrus.

FROZEN PINA COLADA 10.45

Bacardi Rum, Pineapple, Coconut.

MOCKTAILS

KISS ON THE BEACH 5.75

Orange, Peach, Passion Fruit, Soda.

BERRY NOJITO 5.75

Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Soda.

VIRGIN PORNSTAR 5.75

Passion Fruit, Lime, Soda.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY NO-DAIQUIRI 5.95

Frozen Strawberry Puree, Citrus.

FROZEN PINA NOLADA 5.95

Frozen Pineapple Puree, Coconut.

DRAUGHT	TT 10	D: .
	Half	Pint
Amstel Heineken	2.90	5.80
Birra Moretti	3.00 3.15	5.95 6.25
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA	3.15	6.25
Guinness 'Extra Cold'	3.15	6.25
Inch's Cider	2.90	5.80
BOTTLES		
Corona		4.95
Desperados		5.25
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime		5.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit		5.80
NON-ALCOHOLIC		
Heineken 0% (Bottle)		4.75
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%		
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA (Can))	5.25
SOFT DRINKS		
טווואם ו וטט		
Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	Half	2.85
Lemonade / Fanta Orange	Pint	3.50
	Mixer	1.00
Bottled Water		2.50
Red Bull / Sugar Free Red Bull		3.95
Soda & Lime	Half	2.85
100	Pint	3.50
J20		3.65
Orange & Passion Fruit Apple & Raspberry		3.65
11pp10 & 1vabp80113		<i>)</i> .0 <i>)</i>
JUICES	Half	2.85
Orange / Cranberry	Pint	3.50
Pineapple / Apple	Mixer	1.00
CORDIAL		1.00
Lime / Blackcurrent		
FEVER TREE MIXERS		2.95
Tonic / Light Tonic / Elderflower Toni		
Mediterranean Tonic / Ginger Ale / Gi	nger Be	er.

GIN		25ml	50ml
Tanquerary Bombay Sapph Hendricks Gordons Gordons Pink Whitley Neill E Whitley Neill F Monkey 47	Blood Orange Bhubarb & Ginger	6.45 5.25 6.70 4.95 4.95 5.95 5.95 5.95 6.70	9.80 8.45 9.95 8.00 8.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.95
VODKA		25ml	50ml
Absolute Absolute Rasp Smirnoff Man Au Vodka Bla Au Vodka Bla Au Vodka Fr Grey Goose	go & Passionfruit ack Grape ue Raspberry	5.25 5.25 5.45 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.25	8.45 8.45 8.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 10.35
RUM		25ml	50ml
Bacardi Carta Malibu Cocon Kraken Black Captain Morga Havana Club T Dead Man's Fi	ut Spiced an's Spiced Gold 7 Yr Old	4.95 4.95 5.95 5.95 7.25 5.25	8.00 8.00 9.75 9.75 10.35 8.45
WHISKEY		25ml	50ml
Jameson Jack Daniels Johnnie Walke Monkey Shou		4.95 5.25 5.95 6.45	
LIQUEURS		25ml	50ml
Dissaronno Cointreau Bailey's Kahlua Courvoisier		4.95 4.95	8.00 8.00 4.90 8.00

SHOTS	
	25ml
Tequila Rose	4.00
Sambuca	4.00
Jägermeister	4.30
Jägerbomb	4.90
Olmeca Silver Tequila	4.30
Sierra Gold Tequila	4.75
Baby Guiness	4.50
Skittlebomb	4.95

WINE

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Ombrellino Famoso, Ital	4.95 y.	6.45	8.75	24.95
Sauvignon Blanc Curious Kiwi, New Zeala		8.80	11.95	33.95
ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé Ombrellino, Italy.	4.95	6.45	8.75	24.95
White Zinfandel	4.95	6.45	8.75	24.95

RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Malbec	5.45	6.95	9.45	27.45
Romero Gonzalez, Argentina.				

SPARKLING

	125ml	Bottle
Bel Canto Prosecco	6.45	28.45
Fiammetta Prosecco Rosé	6.45	28.45
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial		66.45
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne		77.95

CORPORATE EVENTS
HEN DO'S
STAG DO'S
DATE NIGHT'S
EXCLUSIVE HIRE
FAMILY FUN

#GAMEON!

BALLERZ

FOLLOW US @ballerzclubhouse



DRINKS MENU